MR16 7.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 50.1mm (1.97”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 7.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 45.5mm (1.79”) Typical: 85°C - 95°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index: 0.02
Weight: 47g Maximum: 100°C (base) Voltage: 12V +/- 1.2V Percent Flicker: 5%*
Frequency: 50/60Hz
390 - 455 lumen
475 - 525 lumen

(K)
Beam
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equivalent
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA JA8-
2016-E
SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16-07-10D-927-03 00919 2700 10 5710 50 390 52 3 YES YES
SM16-07-25D-927-03 00931 2700 25 2260 50 410 55 3 YES -
SM16-07-36D-927-03 00943 2700 36 1070 50 410 55 3 YES -
SM16-07-10D-930-03 00923 3000 10 6000 50 410 55 3 YES YES
SM16-07-25D-930-03 00935 3000 25 2400 50 435 58 3 YES -
SM16-07-36D-930-03 00947 3000 36 1130 50 435 58 3 YES -
SM16-07-10D-940-03 00925 4000 10 6290 50 430 57 4 YES YES
SM16-07-25D-940-03 00937 4000 25 2510 50 455 61 4 YES -
SM16-07-36D-940-03 00949 4000 36 1190 50 455 61 4 YES -
BRILLIANT SERIES
SM16-07-10D-827-03 00917 2700 10 6950 50 475 63 3 NA YES
SM16-07-25D-827-03 00929 2700 25 2760 50 500 67 3 NA -
SM16-07-36D-827-03 00941 2700 36 1310 50 500 67 3 NA -
SM16-07-10D-830-03 00921 3000 10 7320 50 500 67 3 NA YES
SM16-07-25D-830-03 00933 3000 25 2900 50 525 70 3 NA -
SM16-07-36D-830-03 00945 3000 36 1370 50 525 70 3 NA -
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID
2700K
VIVID